BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

54.150
17.419
14.507
8.058
4.498
3.774
1.318
2.094

105.818

742.373,49
151.036,22
158.606,17
82.419,63
55.666,11
52.242,24
13.381,16
27.751,96

1.283.476,98



